
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S. 9 5 / 9 9° 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 08095578 ] 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) PML Trading Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 
addresses Paul Harding Graham Lindsay Down 

Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery 

Suite 1, Canon Court East Suite 1, Canon Court East 

Abbey Lawn, Abbey Foregate Abbey Lawn, Abbey Foregate 
Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 
Shropshire Shropshire 
SY2 5DE SY2 5DE 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at fe)07 February 2014 

Cbonm OM 
Date _ 11 February 2014 

P, ter’ For Official Use 

address and reference Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Liquidation Section Post Room 

(fany) Suite 1, Canon Court East 
Abbey Lawn, Abbey Foregate 

Shrewsbury 
Shropshire 

tooze01a #259 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of PML Trading Limited 

on the 7 February 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Peter Markham Leach 

Signed D —~ CANA: 

Signed 

Dated 2 l io | L& 

Signature OC Lua Date“? [ | Ye 



PML Trading Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill and Domian Name 

HSBC Pic 

Deficiency c/f 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Stock 

Cash Held By Agents 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature ; —~. LC *~ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise l 

2 0 

(41,488) (41,488) 

(41,488) 

3,623 0) 

100,000 10,000 

390 390 

10,390 



A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees Entitlements 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Ple deficiency b/f 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan Account 

Employees’ Claims 

Employees Entitlements 

Landlord 

Solicitor 

Trade Creditor 

Utihty Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. CV. : CAN 

Estimated to Realise 

10,390 

5,265 

(5,265) 
5,125 

(2,562) 

2,562 

41,488 
(41,488) 

(38,925) 

2,562 

2,562 

40,000 
0 

50,390 
134,206 

1 

253,323 
46,161 
61,179 

(555,260) 

(552,698) 

(38,925) 

(591,623) 

4 

(1) 

(591,624) 

Date av [re 
T 



Q
o
 

' 
A
N
E
 
€
Z
A
S
 

° 
be S28 Les 

‘ukmyshieqy ‘weped Bpouy ‘Jopay UeHOUeD 
youneo Aunod uoIbipeseo 

stouely 1g 
‘peoy 

yoog 
uoRoD 

‘Z HUN 
aueGur] 

aynued 

‘ 
Aqui 

0 
Sb 

p68'cS 
‘yeg 

jeuysnpuy 
Ajosmouy 

‘peoy 
Ao]pue, 

gE 
Uy 

paywry] 
subiseq 

aysed 

fo 
| 

| 
| 

‘SJUAWIS@AU] 
PUeA|NOg 

] 

[0 
[ 00 000'2 13 

| 
uopuoy 

‘iH Aauing 2 
210 ‘WeUPIO ‘PooMuTIOH ‘PEOY JedeYD ‘IW YOASG 
pamuiry Gurpes, winea 

fo 
| 00 0983 

| 
WNZ 

Lud 
‘Aapoyd 

‘enuaay 
uojea 

¢¢ 
‘EP ans 

| 
puny 

feusnpuy 
euusyysy 

| 

| 
0 

I 
00 

00¢'23 
| 

VdZ 
pag 

‘Weysuamey 
‘dnoeg 

‘peoy 
dnoeg 

| 
paywir] 

pauig 
jereddy 

| 

[vz 
149 

‘puaBpug 

0 
€€ S6S5 

‘a}e1S9 [ELISIPUI EPIeIg 
‘NEPIEL 

BH 
G/S SHUN 

HI9 B J0de 

| ‘BELO XO 
| 6S sso'so3 

‘peoy uoRNYD 
‘asnoH 11888NY 

| 
_ suns 

AUNOD 
emysysiquag 

Lo 
[ 

L 
| 00 002'€3 

| 
dH9 837 ‘UoWsIayN “AEM eorug 

| 
sewer pineg 

LZ 28¥' brs 

X1Z 
OLAS 

UMOWMON 
Jeans 

Peo 
| 

| 
3d 

O
S
H
 | 

[o 
] 

I 
| 90 03 

Xz 
OAS 

‘UMOWMAN 
‘T98NS 

Peo 
| 

| 
21d O8SH | 

Lo 
I 

| 
[ Bh 6Lb'L93 

@VS Sxa 
‘OPP GWG 

‘Ubledweo awd 
| 

CWA) Swoisnd y enueAeY WH 
| 

' 
‘ 

(OINFIAWd) 

0 
be 98g'Se3 

PFT Se°!SMUL 
[ oF 02193 

| 
NdZ 

SxS 
Vodyaors 

‘IW 
euc}speoig 

‘Ioo]4 
WWF 

| 
pay] 

3) apudiuuag 
| 

[0 
l 

| 
[ 

| 
Lb 

LOWS 
ISAM 

PuojpsoneH 
‘eH 

Ajunog 
| 

pound 
Ajunos 

asysayoiquisd 
| 

[o 
[ 

| 
| 
¥0 

SEF 
| 

uo}dWeYLON 
‘asojD 

eBpo7 
ayeg 

/1 
| 

SONXo | 
UOIIACY 

] 

7 
tve 

Buipes) 
sja66n) 

0 
£9 £16 925 

QVH 
‘xesalppIy ‘POOMULION 

‘AEM afipo7 ApueS WO} 
| €0 6F0'E3 
“BiesD A ued SS 

| 
SiN 

'SeKOR(\ 

[o 
[ 00 03 

| 
ZO 

ZLAS 
‘aysdonyg 

‘erewselja 
‘IH 

UeMs 
€ 

| 
Pr SW 

‘ujO0g | 

[o 
| 

WS 
£49 

‘WIPIED ‘069 X0g 
Od 

| 
FEM 

USIOM 
| 

[o 
| 00 290'8z3 

| 
uopuo7 

‘IIH Keuind 
Z ‘Ie!ueqoW 

| ov vee'zt3 

| 
SE 

HDL 
‘Aenbios 

‘snag 
ensed 

‘HEH 
UMOL 

| 
pounog 

Aeqo. 
| 

[o 
| ¢8 00z'93 

[ 
ALO €M 

‘uopuo] 
‘anuaay Walser 

“Aqua, ‘shayoig ays “UND 
sHayDID 

29 
| 

H SW 
‘oiaue(d | 

[o 
1
 

[ 
[00 

03 
I 

Ad6 
SDL 

‘Weyxug 
“peoy 

juEseatg 
INOW 

BCE 
| 

@ SW 
‘founten | 

fo 
| 

[0003 
| 

a6 
2Xq 

‘uoAag “ysHMeG 
‘asOID UsIpUAAeD ¢ 

| 
2 SW ‘saiAq | 

[9 
| 

L 
[ 00 03 

| 
_Ma0 

ZLAS 
“euysdosys 

‘exewsay 
‘onua EO 

02 
| 

1 SW 
‘sueng 

| 

[o 
ml 

[ 
[ 00 03 

| 
da6 69vS 

‘loojsiepuneg 
‘uojpunyd 

‘seiqeD aVyM 
GS6 SOL ‘WeUXuG 
“IH IWPUIM 

‘Aljebued | 

H SW ‘savor 

[ e€ E0'2093 
